Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

fakerate vs n

Ratio

S

fakerate vs

Ratio

1"'%' """" T R, TR
1/

0.8~

- : . ‘ :
0.6+ o SRR |1 A
B @ . n

0.4

0.2+ B R & ¥

.............................................

B o

tracg P, (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+0.0]
o
9.009
[}
©.008
2]
9.007
8
2.006
>
2.005,
0.004
0.003
0.002 : : :
0.001F-- -y -heemmmeeeees CRRRRTIRIELE e

.......................................

plieup rate vs p

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

Pileup rate vs P,
+— 0.8 -

...............................................

.............................................

..............................................

10

H M@B '

EWE

rocv% win
rocvZz—win

ows
ows

0.6

0.4

0.21-

0.8

Vel

0.95

0.8

0.7k
0.6F
0.5
0.4
0.3k
0.2

0.1

..............................................

................................................

H

||| ‘LL%Il%Yﬁﬁ*”’TJ'T# IAFJFJ[,

—3 B R— 0 T 2 3

track @

=0.02 " T T T
FARCITE EROS SRR SO SRS SO W
RS RN RS St N S S

TP SRRSO S R R

ST F : : : : :
TNV TR OO OOt | SN A
3 F : : b : :
R atill. ST SRS
0.008F : : : :
0.006F
0.004F
0.002F

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

©-0.01 : : . ; : .
@ : : : : : : :
009 s o s
B.008E -+ eeeeebere e
[%] . . . . . H
D007+
o : : : : : :
U R
3 : : : : : :
0,005+ wirereeseieoessdiosen b
0004ff
0008 e
0.002F : ; : :
0.001

Ratio

1.0

vy
Y
L

pileup rate vs n

o
3]

Ratio

o
©

o
3

o
o

...............................................

..............................................

*%*. ###

=) 5 é



	Contents
	Page 1


